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Risultati e Classifica Juniores Elite U19 Girone B 2023/2024

Squadra
Taufers
Milland
Sarntal
Terlano

Val Passiria

Gherdeina

Pt
22
21
18
15

10 Giornata

25/05 Gherdeina - Terlano 0 -1
25/05 Sarntal - Taufers 4-1
25/05 Val Passiria - Milland 1 - 2

G V N P GF GS DR VC NC PC VF NF PF Ml
10 7 1 2 25 21 4 4 1 0 3 0 2 2
10 7 0 3 35 11 24 4 0 1 3 0 2 1
10 5 3 2 22 18 4 3 1 1 2 2 1 -2
10 4 3 3 21 25 -4 3 1 1 1 2 2 -5
10 2 1 7 14 27 -13 1 1 3 1 0 4 -13
10 O 2 8 10 25 -15 O 1 4 0 1 4 -18



